1sT $2,230
2ND $2,000
3RD $1,800
4TH $1,675
5TH $1,550
6TH $1,425
7TH $1,300
8TH $1,200
9TH $1,100
10TH $1,000
11TH $950
12TH $900

$17,130

DVPL Womens League
2024 Payout

12 teams x 35 matches x $40/ match =

+ bar sponsorship fee =

+ Seasonal fee =

+ Unsportsmanlike fee

Total Income =

- $1,000 expenses =

Total Payout =

Top Shooter/Most Improved $$S Payout =
Team Tourney $S$ Payout =

Position $$$ Payout =

PAYOUT
#02-VINNIE'S-ALMOST DOESN'T COUNT
#11-MR LEE CHICKEN - SHARP SHOOTING DIVAS
#09-MR. LEE CHICKEN-STICK IT!
#03-VINNIE'S-8 BALLZ OF FIRE
#08-CUE 'N BREW-EAST BAY STROKES
#07-OFFICE-OFFICE CUETIES
#10-CLAYTON BOWL-A GREAT RACK
#04-CLAYTON BOWL-CHALK IS CHEAP
#01-OFFICE-FOUR CUES
#05-ARTIE'S-CRAZY 8TER'S
#12-ARTIE'S - CHIX WITH STIX
#06-CUE 'N BREW-STROKES & ANGELS

$16,800

$ 1,200.00

s
s

680.00
100.00

$18,780

($1,000)

$17,780

($350)

($300)

$17,130

$100
$80
$60
$40
$20

$300

6/8/2025

TOP SHOOTERS

DONNA MAE
SHAWN MODELO
MICHELLE FRASER
KACIE RAGEN
STACEY WILSON

MOST IMPROVED

$50

PEPPER (ASSAL) JOUZDANI



1sT

2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

10TH
11TH
12TH

$1,600
$1,425
$1,275
$1,150
$1,075
$1,000
$925
$850
$800
$750
$700
5675

$12,225

)

DVPL Womens League

6/8/2025

Proposed Spring/Summer 2025 Payout

12 teams x 24 matches x $40/ match =

+ bar sponsorship fee =

+ Seasonal fee =

+ Unsportsmanlike fee

Total Income =

- $525 expenses =

Total Payout =

Top Shooter/Most Improved $$S Payout =
Team Tourney $S$ Payout =

Position $$$ Payout =

PAYOUT

$11,520
$ 1,200.00
$  680.00
5 -
$13,400
($525)
$12,875
($350)
($300)

$12,225

TOP SHOOTERS
$100
$80
$60
$40
$20

$300

MOST IMPROVED
$50



