DVPL Womens League 2024 Payout

12 teams x 35 matches x \$40/ match =	\$16,800
+ bar sponsorship fee =	\$ 1,200.00
+ Seasonal fee =	\$ 680.00
+ Unsportsmanlike fee	\$ 100.00
Total Income =	\$18,780
- \$1,000 expenses =	(\$1,000)
Total Payout =	\$17,780
Top Shooter/Most Improved \$\$\$ Payout =	(\$350)
Team Tourney \$\$\$ Payout =	(\$300)
Position \$\$\$ Payout =	\$17,130

		PAYOUT	TOP SHOOTERS
1ST	\$2,230	#02-VINNIE'S-ALMOST DOESN'T COUNT	\$100 DONNA MAE
2ND	\$2,000	#11-MR LEE CHICKEN - SHARP SHOOTING DIVAS	\$80 SHAWN MODELO
3RD	\$1,800	#09-MR. LEE CHICKEN-STICK IT!	\$60 MICHELLE FRASER
4TH	\$1,675	#03-VINNIE'S-8 BALLZ OF FIRE	\$40 KACIE RAGEN
5TH	\$1,550	#08-CUE 'N BREW-EAST BAY STROKES	\$20 STACEY WILSON
6TH	\$1,425	#07-OFFICE-OFFICE CUETIES	\$300
7TH	\$1,300	#10-CLAYTON BOWL-A GREAT RACK	
8TH	\$1,200	#04-CLAYTON BOWL-CHALK IS CHEAP	MOST IMPROVED
9TH	\$1,100	#01-OFFICE-FOUR CUES	\$50 PEPPER (ASSAL) JOUZDANI
10TH	\$1,000	#05-ARTIE'S-CRAZY 8TER'S	
11TH	\$950	#12-ARTIE'S - CHIX WITH STIX	
12TH	\$900	#06-CUE 'N BREW-STROKES & ANGELS	
	\$17,130		

DVPL Womens League Proposed Spring/Summer 2025 Payout

12 teams x 24 matches x \$40/ match =		\$11,520
+ bar sponsorship fee =	\$ 1	,200.00
+ Seasonal fee =	\$	680.00
+ Unsportsmanlike fee	\$	-
Total Income =		\$13,400
- \$525 expenses =		(\$525)
Total Payout =		\$12,875
Top Shooter/Most Improved \$\$\$ Payout =		(\$350)
Team Tourney \$\$\$ Payout =		(\$300)
Position \$\$\$ Payout =		\$12,225

		PAYOUT	TOP SHOOTERS
1ST	\$1,600		\$100
2ND	\$1,425		\$80
3RD	\$1,275		\$60
4TH	\$1,150		\$40
5TH	\$1,075		\$20_
6TH	\$1,000		\$300
7TH	\$925		
8TH	\$850		MOST IMPROVED
8TH 9TH	\$850 \$800		MOST IMPROVED \$50
9TH	\$800		
9TH 10TH	\$800 \$750		
9TH 10TH 11TH	\$800 \$750 \$700		